
Centers / Centers /
 Moscow Distance Moscow Distance

Undergraduate Tuition:
Full-Time Resident Undergraduate Tuition 2,392.03$    3,067.00$    
Full-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition 9,157.03$    9,832.00$    
Part-Time Resident Undergraduate Tuition 280.50$       306.50$       280.50$       306.50$        
Part-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition 957.50$       983.50$       280.50$       306.50$        

Graduate Tuition:
Full-Time Resident Graduate Tuition 2,941.03$    3,616.00$    
Full-Time Non-Resident Graduate Tuition 9,706.03



Centers / Centers /
 Moscow Distance Moscow Distance

University of Idaho Tuition and Fee Schedule
Academic Year 2014 - 2015

As Approved by the State Board of Education April 16, 2014

Fall 2014 / Spring 2015 Summer 2015 (1)

Full-Time Fee Details
Facility Fee 395.25$       187.00$       
Student Computing and Network Access Fee 62.70$         60.00$         
Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees

Associated Students-Incl Diversity Ctr $2.00 96.86$         26.00$         
Campus Card 8.95             
Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs 19.50           
Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 48.62           
Commons/Union Operations / R & R 94.62           
Fine Arts 3.00             
Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96         30.00           
Kibbie Center Operations 28.83           
Marching Band 6.25             
Mem Gym Cage 3.36             
Native American Student Center 0.75             
Outdoor Programs 1.00             
Performing Arts 2.00             


